
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

Eindklassement mannen Holland Cup seizoen 2024-2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC-2S 1 HC-2S 2 HC 4 HC finale Totaal

1 Kayo Vos HN3 NED 60 60 100 50 150 420

2 Mats Siemons HN3 NED 28 100 70 80 104 382

3 Armand Broos HSA NED 80 80 70 120 350

4 Niklas Reinders HN1 NED 50 45 32 76 203

5 Rem de Hair HSA NED 36 36 60 60 192

6 Jarle Gerrits HN4 NED 18 32 50 36 45 181

7 Sven Kemp HSA NED 14 21 32 21 90 178

8 Serge Yoro HSA NED 45 50 36 45 176

9 Pim Stuij HN3 NED 10 28 40 24 40 142

10 Janno Botman HSA NED 100 100

11 Jenning de Boo HN2 NED 100 100

12 Bryant Boogert HN1 NED 5 12 4 40 36 97

13 Mika van Essen HSA NED 24 40 28 92

14 Tim Prins HN2 NED 80 80

15 Johan Talsma HN1 NED 8 5 3 28 32 76

16 Hein Otterspeer HSB NED 70 70

17 Stefan Westenbroek HN4 NED 70 70

18 Jasper Sinke HN3 NED 4 10 14 10 28 66

19 Gijs Kamp HN2 NED 1 24 6 14 21 66

20 Jesper van Mieghem HN1 NED 21 3 21 3 18 66

21 Max Bergsma HN2 NED 8 16 24 18 66

22 Ted Dalrymple HN2 NED 18 8 16 12 54

23 Tijmen Snel HSA NED 50 50

24 Rinze Bart de Glee HN2 NED 14 16 14 44

25 Mats van den Bos HN1 NED 40 40

26 Sijmen Egberts HN2 NED 14 21 5 40

27 Niels de Kruijk HA2 NED 14 24 38

28 Gijs Esders HSB NED 32 32

29 Calvin van Klink HSA NED 5 10 16 31

30 Swen Halferkamps HN1 NED 6 10 10 26

31 Tim Hoogkamer HSA NED 4 10 4 8 26

32 Yoeri van Bostelen HN1 NED 1 6 12 19

33 Ties van Seumeren HN1 NED 18 18

34 Mervin Maatman HN4 NED 2 6 8

35 Jim Dhore HSA NED 4 4

36 Willem Bekkema HN2 NED 3 3

37 Ward Dielissen HN1 NED 2 2

38 Geophrey Coenraad HA1 NED 2 2

39 Nathan Pijl HA1 NED 1 1

40 Stein de Wit HN2 NED 1 1



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC-2S 1 HC-2S 2 HC 4 HC finale Totaal

1 Hein Otterspeer HSB NED 0 100 100 150 350

2 Mats Siemons HN3 NED 80 80 70 70 24 324

3 Kayo Vos HN3 NED 45 60 50 120 275

4 Sijmen Egberts HN2 NED 32 40 50 45 104 271

5 Jarle Gerrits HN4 NED 24 70 32 36 90 252

6 Ted Dalrymple HN2 NED 36 60 100 21 217

7 Niklas Reinders HN1 NED 2 50 45 24 76 197

8 Serge Yoro HSA NED 60 100 160

9 Louis Hollaar HSA NED 70 60 130

10 Bryant Boogert HN1 NED 28 18 24 18 32 120

11 Armand Broos HSA NED 3 36 28 40 107

12 Ties van Seumeren HN1 NED 12 1 14 32 45 104

13 Jenning de Boo HN2 NED 100 100

14 Pim Stuij HN3 NED 8 21 21 14 28 92

15 Rem de Hair HSA NED 5 28 40 14 87

16 Jesper van Mieghem HN1 NED 4 24 36 21 85

17 Rinze Bart de Glee HN2 NED 21 10 10 5 36 82

18 Mika van Essen HSA NED 10 32 12 28 82

19 Janno Botman HSA NED 80 80

20 Willard Reinders HN3 NED 50 50

21 Jasper Sinke HN3 NED 4 2 40 46

22 Mats van den Bos HN1 NED 45 45

23 Stefan Westenbroek HN4 NED 40 40

24 Yoeri van Bostelen HN1 NED 5 6 10 18 39

25 Mervin Maatman HN4 NED 14 4 1 16 35

26 Max Bergsma HN2 NED 6 18 6 30

27 Tim Hoogkamer HSA NED 8 16 2 26

28 Sven Kemp HSA NED 16 8 24

29 Jur Veenje HSA NED 6 16 22

30 Gijs Kamp HN2 NED 3 5 14 22

31 Mats Bendijk HA2 NED 18 18

32 Loek van Vilsteren HN2 NED 5 12 17

33 Sebas Diniz HN4 NED 16 16

34 Marcel Bosker HSA NED 14 14

35 Calvin van Klink HSA NED 2 1 10 13

36 Gijs Esders HSB NED 12 12

37 Teun de Wit HSA NED 8 8

38 Roel Regts HA2 NED 4 4

39 Nathan Pijl HA1 NED 3 3

40 Tijs van Gennip HA2 NED 1 1



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 HC4 HC finale Totaal

1 Jur Veenje HSA NED 40 60 80 70 76 326

2 Yves Vergeer HSA NED 18 100 80 104 302

3 Louis Hollaar HSA NED 100 150 250

4 Hidde Westra HN2 NED 12 100 45 45 40 242

5 Ties van Seumeren HN1 NED 14 60 60 90 224

6 Sijmen Egberts HN2 NED 32 120 152

7 Loek van Vilsteren HN2 NED 10 32 40 28 32 142

8 Gert Wierda HN3 NED 60 70 10 140

9 Mats Siemons HN3 NED 70 50 120

10 Marcel Bosker HSA NED 100 100

11 Colin James Duivenvoorden HN3 NED 21 50 24 95

12 Jelle Koeleman HN2 NED 10 32 14 36 92

13 Niklas Reinders HN1 NED 40 45 85

14 Freek van der Ham HN1 NED 80 80

15 Tim Prins HN2 NED 80 80

16 Niels van Reeuwijk HN1 NED 28 21 28 77

17 Sille Hut HN1 NED 18 50 4 72

18 Jasper Krommenhoek HN2 NED 40 32 72

19 Tjerk de Boer HSA NED 70 70

20 Jornt Dijk HSA NED 21 36 1 10 68

21 Jasper Tinga HN2 NED 16 12 16 24 68

22 Olaf Vunderink HA2 NED 24 28 6 58

23 Stijn van de Bunt HN2 NED 8 45 53

24 Mats Bendijk HA2 NED 50 50

25 Serge Yoro HSA NED 45 45

26 Teun de Wit HSA NED 2 21 21 44

27 Rinze Bart de Glee HN2 NED 6 18 16 40

28 Edsger van Felius HA1 NED 36 36

29 Remco Stam HN2 NED 36 36

30 Willard Reinders HN3 NED 36 36

31 Mervin Maatman HN4 NED 10 8 18 36

32 Chris Brommersma HN1 NED 12 24 36

33 Mathijs van Zwieten HN4 NED 16 14 30

34 Ted Dalrymple HN2 NED 28 28

35 Gijs Esders HSB NED 24 24

36 Yoeri van Bostelen HN1 NED 12 12 24

37 Bram van Essen HN4 NED 6 14 20

38 Sipke Sijtsema HN3 NED 18 18

39 Pelle Bolsius HA1 NED 16 16



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.500 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 HC4 HC finale Totaal

40 Jeroen Janissen HSA NED 14 14

41 Wester Landman HN3 NED 8 8

42 Yanick de Hoogd HN1 NED 8 8

43 Niels Meijer HN3 NED 3 5 8

44 Jasper van der Marel HN1 NED 4 3 7

45 Sietse de Vries HA2 NED 6 6

46 Tom Nijdam HN2 NED 5 1 6

47 Jorian ten Cate HN3 NED 5 5

48 Mika Kolder HA2 NED 5 5

49 Rinse Franken HA2 NED 4 4

50 Kayo Vos HN3 NED 4 4

51 Floris van Velsen HA2 NED 3 3

52 Marwin Talsma HSA NED 3 3

53 Jort de Gans HN1 NED 2 2

54 Colin Schrijver HSA NED 2 2

55 Johan Bouwhuis HA2 NED 2 2

56 Finn ten Hove HSA NED 1 1

57 Michiel de Groot HN1 NED 1 1

5.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 HC4 HC finale Totaal

1 Stijn van de Bunt HN2 NED 100 80 100 150 430

2 Freek van der Ham HN1 NED 60 70 76 206

3 Chris Brommersma HN1 NED 28 50 36 90 204

4 Marcel Bosker HSA NED 100 100 200

5 Jasper Krommenhoek HN2 NED 60 60 80 200

6 Jesse Speijers HN4 NED 70 120 190

7 Yves Vergeer HSA NED 40 45 104 189

8 Jelle Koeleman HN2 NED 36 45 24 45 150

9 Wisse Slendebroek HN1 NED 80 50 130

10 Lars Woelders HN4 NED 45 60 105

11 Jeroen Janissen HSA NED 28 45 32 105

12 Jasper Tinga HN2 NED 3 32 21 12 32 100

13 Mathijs van Zwieten HN4 NED 5 32 18 40 95

14 Colin James Duivenvoorden HN3 NED 18 40 28 86

15 Remco Stam HN2 NED 80 80



 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 
 

5.000 m Cat. Land HC1 HC2a HC3 HC4 HC finale Totaal

16 Jasper van der Marel HN1 NED 21 21 36 78

17 Daan Gelling HSA NED 36 40 76

18 Gert Wierda HN3 NED 24 50 74

19 Tjerk de Boer HSA NED 70 70

20 Evert Hoolwerf HSA NED 70 70

21 Jur Veenje HSA NED 24 24 14 62

22 Niels van Reeuwijk HN1 NED 18 10 28 56

23 Homme Jan de Groot HSA NED 50 50

24 Maikel Stam HSA NED 21 28 49

25 Sil van der Veen HA2 NED 40 40

26 Loek van Vilsteren HN2 NED 8 6 24 38

27 Sietse de Vries HA2 NED 36 36

28 Hidde Westra HN2 NED 16 18 34

29 Daan Berkhout HN3 NED 32 32

30 Niels Meijer HN3 NED 10 1 21 32

31 Olaf Vunderink HA2 NED 14 16 30
32 Nino van Dijk HSA NED 16 16

33 Mika Kolder HA2 NED 16 16

34 Colin Breed HA1 NED 8 8 16

35 Sille Hut HN1 NED 12 3 15

36 Sipke Sijtsema HN3 NED 14 14

37 Mats Stoltenborg HSB NED 14 14

38 Ties van Seumeren HN1 NED 12 12

39 Bart Mol HSB 10 10

40 Douwe Boonstra HSA NED 10 10

41 Jornt Dijk HSA NED 6 4 10

42 Jordy Harink HSA NED 8 8

43 Christiaan Hoekstra HSB NED 6 6

44 Colin Schrijver HSA NED 5 5

45 Johan Bouwhuis HA2 NED 5 5

46 Finn ten Hove HSA NED 3 2 5

47 Bram van Essen HN4 NED 4 4

48 Stefan Wolffenbuttel HSB NED 4 4

49 Dyon Talsma HN4 NED 2 2

50 Joël Bom HN1 NED 2 2

51 Menno Mudde HSA NED 1 1


